L

LY

) .i 'i L LT AL ATALA LA LA Sy DA Ay i

LASAN

-.; 'U
If i J

CK TOWE
3 ROOMS&CAFE»

WE DON'T SERVE FAST FOOD. ..
WE SERVE FRESH FOOD AS FAST AS WE CAN!

7086004577 7500075000



T T T T

;mlllllmmnuu |

APPETIZERS
SANDWICH
VEG SANDWICH 120
VEG CHEESE SANDWICH 140
PANEER SANDWICH 150
BURGER
VEG BURGER 110
MOMOS
VEG MOMOS 100
FRIED CRUNCHY MOMOS 120
CHINESE
VEG HAKKA NOODLES 120
CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES 140
VEG MANCHURIAN 150
VEG FRIED RICE 180
COMBO
MANCHURIAN WITH FRIED RICE 200
NOODLES WITH MANCHURIAN 220
CHILLI PANEER WITH FRIED RICE 280
PIZZA
MARGHERITA 200
VEG PIZZA 220
PANEER + ONION 250
CHEESE + CORN 250
PASTA
RED SAUCE 200
WHITE SAUCE 220
MiX SAUCE 240




BREAKFAST

PLAIN PARATHA

BREAD BUTTER

ALOO PARATHA
BUTTER TOAST

PYAAZ PARATHA

POHA

GOBHI PARATHA

MOOLI PARATHA
GREEN CHILLI PARATHA
ALOO & PYAAZ PARATHA
PANEER PARATHA
ALOO PURI

UPMA

LACCHA PARATHA
BESAN CHILLA
VEGETABLE OATS

PAHADO KI RANI

PLAIN MAGGI
VEG MAGGI
CHEESE MAGGI

CURD MADE

CURD

MASALA CHAACH
BUTTER MILK
BOONDI RAITA
SWEET LASSI
FRIED CURD
VEG RAITA

50

80

80

90
100
100
100
100
100
110
120
120
120
120
130

80
100

EE8833¢

WJMAW—H—-—M_H_-_——__-_—___—_— P —



: THE :
— 1] g 1 | —

ROTI & RICE
MAIN COURSE | pLanROTI 20
BUTTER ROTI 25
DAAL MADE RICE
DAAL FRY 180 | STEAM RICE 120
DAAL TADKA 180 | JEERARICE 140
DAAL MAKHANI 200 zgg ;:-,’QL&%I ;gg
CHANAMASALA 250
e THALI
EER MADE NORMAL THALI 200
SHAH! PANEER 300 (4 ROTI, RICE, SABJI, DAL, SALAD)
DELUXE THALI 250
PANEER BUTTER (2 LACCHA PARATHA, RICE, RAITA,
MASALA 300 | MIX VEG)
SPECIAL THALI 300
KADAI PANEER 300 | e PR HOICE)

MUTTER PANEER 300
PALAK PANEER 300
PANEER BHURJI 300

MASHROOM MADE

MASHROOM MASALA 250
MASHROOM DO PYAAZA 300

VEG & ALOO MADE
JEERAALOO 160
ALOO TAMATAR 180
DUM ALOO 200 ?&L‘?Agg
30

MIX VEG 220 | MASALA PAPAD 60
ALOO SHIMLA 220 | GREEN SALAD 80

UN (2PCS) 60
SEVTAMATAR 200 | chEER &
SEV BHAJI 250 | CHOCHO LAVA 160

BROWNIE + ICE CREAM 200




. 4 : THE P
—— (1] el (11111 ) —
N

SNACKS
PEENUT MASALA - 100 |
FRENCHFRIES 120 |
' CHILLI POTATO 140 |
HONEY CHILLI POTATO | 150 {
CRISPY CORN - - 160
PYAAZ PAKORA - 200
VEG PAKORA 220
CHILLI PANEER DRY 300
CHILLI MASHROOM - 300
300

Bl

| &



. THE
1 11111 i

HOT DRINKS

BLACK TEA

MILK TEA
MASALA TEA
BLACK COFFEE
MILK COFFEE
HOT MILK

MINT TEA
GINGER LEMON HONEY TEA
LEMON TEA
GREEN TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

JUICE & SHAKES

MANGO JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
WATERMELON JUICE
SHAKES

MANGO SHAKE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE
OREO SHAKE
BANANA SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE
GREEN APPLE SHAKE
PINEAPPLES SHAKE
BUTTER SCOTCH
BLACK CURRANT
RAS MALAI

MIXED FRUITS

REFRESHING DRINKS

WATER BOTTLE
SODA BOTTLE
FRESH LIME WATER
FRESH LIME SODA
COLD DRINK

CAN

22238338589

140
140
140

140

140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140

Sg82egse

I --
k-

AT Y M e e et = e e



