



WE DON'T SERVE FAST FOOD ...
WE SERVE FRESH FOOD AS FAST AS WE CAN!

7086004577

7500075699

APPETIZERS

SANDWICH

VEG SANDWICH	120
VEG CHEESE SANDWICH	140
PANEER SANDWICH	150

BURGER

VEG BURGER	110
------------	-----

MOMOS

VEG MOMOS	100
FRIED CRUNCHY MOMOS	120



CHINESE

VEG HAKKA NOODLES	120
CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES	140
VEG MANCHURIAN	150
VEG FRIED RICE	180

COMBO

MANCHURIAN WITH FRIED RICE	200
NOODLES WITH MANCHURIAN	220
CHILLI PANEER WITH FRIED RICE	280



PIZZA

MARGHERITA	200
VEG PIZZA	220
PANEER + ONION	250
CHEESE + CORN	250



PASTA

RED SAUCE	200
WHITE SAUCE	220
MIX SAUCE	240



BREAKFAST



PLAIN PARATHA	50
BREAD BUTTER	50
ALOO PARATHA	80
BUTTER TOAST	80
PYAAZ PARATHA	90
POHA	100
GOBHI PARATHA	100
MOOLI PARATHA	100
GREEN CHILLI PARATHA	100
ALOO & PYAAZ PARATHA	100
PANEER PARATHA	110
ALOO PURI	120
UPMA	120
LACCHA PARATHA	120
BESAN CHILLA	120
VEGETABLE OATS	130



PAHADO KI RANI

PLAIN MAGGI	60
VEG MAGGI	80
CHEESE MAGGI	100



CURD MADE

CURD	50
MASALA CHAACH	70
BUTTER MILK	70
BOONDI RAITA	100
SWEET LASSI	100
FRIED CURD	120
VEG RAITA	120





MAIN COURSE

DAAL MADE

- DAAL FRY 180
- DAAL TADKA 180
- DAAL MAKHANI 200
- CHANA MASALA 250



PANEER MADE

- SHAHI PANEER 300
- PANEER BUTTER MASALA 300
- KADAI PANEER 300
- MUTTER PANEER 300
- PALAK PANEER 300
- PANEER BHURJI 300



MASHROOM MADE

- MASHROOM MASALA 250
- MASHROOM DO PYAAZA 300



VEG & ALOO MADE

- JEERA ALOO 160
- ALOO TAMATAR 180
- DUM ALOO 200
- MIX VEG 220
- ALOO SHIMLA 220



NAMKEEN

- SEV TAMATAR 200
- SEV BHAJI 250

ROTI & RICE

- PLAIN ROTI 20
- BUTTER ROTI 25
- RICE**
- STEAM RICE 120
- JEERA RICE 140
- VEG PULAO 180
- VEG BIRYANI 200

THALI

- NORMAL THALI 200
(4 ROTI, RICE, SABJI, DAL, SALAD)
- DELUXE THALI 250
(2 LACCHA PARATHA, RICE, RAITA, MIX VEG)
- SPECIAL THALI 300
(MADE FOR CHOICE)



SALADS

- PLAIN PAPAD 30
- MASALA PAPAD 60
- GREEN SALAD 80

DESERT

- GULAB JAMUN (2 PCS) 60
- KHEER 140
- CHOCHO LAVA 160
- BROWNIE + ICE CREAM 200



SNACKS

PEENUT MASALA	100
FRENCH FRIES	120
CHILLI POTATO	140
HONEY CHILLI POTATO	150
CRISPY CORN	160
PYAAZ PAKORA	200
VEG PAKORA	220
CHILLI PANEER DRY	300
CHILLI MASHROOM	300
PANEER PAKORA	300

SOUPS

TOMATO SOUP	100
VEG CLEAR SOUP	120
HOT & SOUR SOUP	140
MANCHOW SOUP	140
SWEET CORN SOUP	140



HOT DRINKS

BLACK TEA	30
MILK TEA	40
MASALA TEA	45
BLACK COFFEE	40
MILK COFFEE	60
HOT MILK	60
MINT TEA	40
GINGER LEMON HONEY TEA	60
LEMON TEA	60
GREEN TEA	60
HOT CHOCOLATE	80

JUICE & SHAKES

MANGO JUICE	140
ORANGE JUICE	140
WATERMELON JUICE	140
SHAKES	
MANGO SHAKE	140
CHOCOLATE SHAKE	140
OREO SHAKE	140
BANANA SHAKE	140
STRAWBERRY SHAKE	140
GREEN APPLE SHAKE	140
PINEAPPLES SHAKE	140
BUTTER SCOTCH	140
BLACK CURRANT	140
RAS MALAI	140
MIXED FRUITS	140

REFRESHING DRINKS

WATER BOTTLE	30
SODA BOTTLE	40
FRESH LIME WATER	60
FRESH LIME SODA	80
COLD DRINK	60
CAN	80